In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

s mat e Notice of statement of affairs

Insplvency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

Company details

o
ey [0 [6 17 2[4 T8 (312

THURSDAY

*ABZCN7LM*
AN

08/02/2018 #336
COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full I PB1S Limited

bold black capitals.

]

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Thomas Edward

Surname Guthrie

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 2nd Floor, EIm House

Street |Woodlands Business Park

Post town Linford Wood West

County/Region | Milton Keynes

wwse MK [1[2] [6]F |G

Country l

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) ‘ Peter John © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ‘ Windatt another liquidator.

H Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number‘ 2nd Floor, Elm House © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street [Wood lands Business Park another liquidator.

Post town ‘ Linford Wood West

County/Region ‘ Milton Keynes

o [M[K[1[4] [6[F[G

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

e pF RR[[s

—
(4]

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X

Signature date

olr  Tol2 Talofils

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
youi do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name:

Christopher Murphy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Add
i 2nd Floor, EIm House

|
|
| Woodlands Business Park
|

Post town

Linford Wood West
Milton Keynes

= (w[<[1[<] [6[F[c

Country

County/Region

|ox

Telephone

01908 317387
Checklist

BRI Business Recovery and InsoleH®&A

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

y return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
PB1S Limited

on the 29 January 2018

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name e’
Signed E

4~ —
Dated 2’ ‘ l \%




PB1S Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill 971.00 30,600.00
Barclays Bank Plc ~(19,998.43)

10.601.57 10,601.57

Nissan Van (DES5 YYE) NIL 9,000.00
Blackhorse Finance {10,457.00)
Defictency cfd e 41,457.00)
Vauxhall Vivaro (LR15 HYL) NIL 7,000 00

Close Motor Finance (8,077.00)
Deficiency ¢/d s £3,077.00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Office & Computer Equipment 534.00 400.00
Motor Vehicles 10,435.00 6.671 00
Stock 6,475.00 NIL
Work in progress 44,747 .00 NIL
Book Debts 9,212.00 6.618.00
Director's Loan Account NIL Uncertain
Estimated totat assets available for preferential creditors - 2429057
%) g - ] ¥
Signature _ // Date fL { [ e



PB1S Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,290.57
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 24,290 57
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
24,290 57
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NILL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 24,290 57
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
CNIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 24,290 57
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) - NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2429057
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 2,534.00
Trade Creditors(Count=56} 181,867 00
Crown Creditors 99,000 00
..283,401.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (259,110 43)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors - (259,110 43)
Issued and calied up capital
Ordmary Shareholders 1.00
1.00

Estimated tota! deficiency/surpius as regards members

(259,111 43)

. ~7?
X
Signature R Date ?—()l i ( " ( ‘




BE 01 810Z Asenuer 62

605102 BA DS Sdl

G jo | abey

anjeubig

i

)6 692 HES JLAS ‘UOPUOT JSISUILLISBAA '30B|d UBpUDSSalg '9SNOH puBjuOd N0y UD 0000
S0t ro_ [N 1d8 Z8MIN _Eo_.—umm .coanme .Umcm II513 .mhch ssauisng wwomn_w |EUO B} MOYON OOND
00 861 YL LSS .xmmmw _mww-conbcwﬁ:ow ,Umom UOJSBAA .EwnEmcU LUOISTAN § IIING PN wmm_o SONIUOW OIND
00204'2 V36 yOM 'SUIH 'plagiadiyd ‘mopesy yous 6l P17 JuswinIoay rINN £OND
00 Lt 4XZ OLYS '9USAUT 'PIOYS3I00BW fiBd Ssausng uolbuuayliAl "UNoD poomysy posoile ZOWD
000Lp'Z 130 OLNN 'SIUBYLON 'uapusmy '8s0|) UCULBYS / P11 Jea YN LOWD
2809 MHSG ZPYMIN ‘Piojpag "peoy JOSPUI S Hup SIWRIa]) asagelely 00D
oco00Z'L rdg 113 'uopuoT 'PROY PIEMOH 'Bijuar) SSSUISNG BIDBIY ‘Gl I SUlBUND S SuelOT] 001D
96'80E'Y 04¢ 6137 '2J1YsIBlsadie] ‘YbnosoquenN ‘@s0[D PIOHIN 0L P17 stop0eU0) Buyooy O1r cord
BRELIV' L d3l GL3S 'Wedad 19215 SUjoY ‘HBUAA UOHBP| ‘Weyydad LOS uoSMIr LOrD
00'¥6L' ) 3dZ LS 'suaH 'abeusnes ‘peoy uoiburuiy 9| P suonnjog Auadosd War 00ro
£2°¢.5 HHO ZPMIN 'PIOIReg 'pEOY 1BDA]) OF suoissaidu 001D
ZZL 863N ‘duA}-uadn-ajiseomap ‘uojuagbuo
00°000'66 M3IIA died UOjuag ‘asSNOH UHOMYEN ‘Z0ZEdE Wwooy ‘wun Buipuey swie|) Aousajosuyy StuoIsny g anuaasy WH COHD
TEGHE D70 2N 'Piojpeg ‘pecy ybumily 'dleis3 pu| peoy ubumy 'G1 un 0D Asuior suapmoH QOHD
¥e 90F' L 146 LEMIN 'PICjpag ‘sueT sioyleg Apueq ¢ sqqi9 0090
QooLtL Nd9 ZH8 ‘Uinowauinog 'peoy UoSY /1 S30IA19G [e0U)03(3 andwg 20do
GE CEE 800 LYYW 'PI0jpag ‘peoy uospny ‘Bles3 puj Buia v PI [B2121323]3 uoSpuMwpl 0030
00 SS arg 9L 'syIng ‘1subed podman 'asol) AsIRYS Z¢ P17 SUOCS 9 IS8 O L0dD
00 220'8 Z35 FNQ 'J21Secuo(] 'pecy UBWOY ‘asSNOH UBLIOY aoueuld JOJOW 8S0|D 2009
mv.tvo_w 990 €49 .m:r_mmo:m._ .Cm-zr_mD _DNOI SUHICH .mm:o_._ umoid ¢ xcg O d Sajuo)d mc:m._oowD UmMouD LODD
69'088'GY H10 ZPXW 'projpeg ‘peoy sbpuque) BLLOYIMOID 0022
00 25%'0L HES 0140 ‘Jipsed “asnoH WelIn IS Jouedl] asJoY}OEIg 5080
£r'ass6l FNL OPMIN ‘Plopag IS ubBi L1 3ld Jueq shejoleg »08D
18'99¢g"} NNO EP)W 'DIojpag 'peOy WNGOAA 'SSNOH LWIB S UOWILWOT YHON ueld vO8 £082
£5°689 Dd0 Z¥MIN ‘Piojpeg 'peoy abpuque) ed ss01D "Aep piojiat Bunool4 spagmI Q4H z082
00 082'S Jdi LM 'PIOjpag 'aueT uouel 'PROY HOOPINN §5 PY1 SP(Oj-1g Pi0jpag 1080
0o'asl HrM8 OLNN ‘uoidweyuoN ‘sialia4 weybiy ‘anusay uosduing og soinegIelog O sgad 004g>
ooviL NI GMN 'uopuo ‘peajdsweH JSap) ‘sueT I 95 PIT SUIUSHIOT Y LOYD
0006 Org 613d 'squey 'sjoaN 1§ 'uodog uoise3] ‘poombuliio) 9 P11 sieawibu3 buueie) Ly oovd
3 ssaIppy aweN Aoy

sio)paln Auedwon - g

pajiwi Si8d
Kouanjosu pue K1aao0ay ssauisng (Mg



8€-04 81,02 Alenuer 6Z

60'GL0Z #2A DS Sal

.

o z abed

ainjeubig
£0 $92'G arg 1No ‘aaysdwey ‘ybnosoquied ‘sue AameH oaL 'L IuN P17 XN suonnjog Jaleas wathy 00X2
9l Bt DO Z¥MW 'pojpag ‘ABp PIOHSL BIBAA MOPUIA LOMD
00 051 836 9IS 'SH8Q 'WeYH00D 'SUBPIBD POOMYINOS Zi $0IAISS [BIUIDFT JUSWIHIAA 0OMD
zL LS8 OV9 LPMIN ‘plojpag ‘weyde;) 1eans ybiy /9 P17 S100(] 3 SMOPUIAA UBYIA O0NAD
€L p0L 939 LMD '8JUSBYD ‘amal) 'SAL(] pleIsH “Yed PIBIaH 'anua) pledon] pajWIT SIINd M N 00N2
m?.@m&.h 491 LW _b,O cmu._mm c>3_®>> _Umom JouIassayg .vtmn_ sng Umom Jetassag 6 Iun sunflad SIAB) | £01D
LL BEY 39¢ 16S ‘PIRYYS '8T I1sodeiales N epelg Z01D
Zr 6Lt HIE PPN 'Spog 'piojeg Jeals) 'peoy maN PN XML 101D
00 885 NHL 6193 'speg "Apueg 'aienbg jaxseN val P @ydoad Alpjes % yiesH ayl 0oLo
9.'1$0'2S (HE OPXW '2a1yspIospag ‘Iojpag ‘1ealls N OF Buniooj 4 pue sjpdie) pAouoy uowts Y080
00°0SE S40 SPMW 'SPag ‘UMOIOUS '8s0[D JOIJIA 0/ Buninsuog sjeiig 6080
00'050'L 976 PENL 'PIOJO ‘PEON PIByO 9 Bunesy g Suiquinid Jeuin] sA3)g 808D
00 LE£'S 73Z 8NL ‘uay 'abpuquap3 ‘Aem Jouou4 2L ' LL SHUN PI1 Sales) g SlielS 9319 208D
96'iby NFL LLdH '2quwodis uBIH ‘aoe|d WoLapal4 Wed ssauishg peawsbuly 'Lnod uspdwey saidelg 9080
00'86L 3AZ OLLN ‘Aaung ‘weyyoog jeais) “Wed [eujSnpu| weyyoog 0§ Hun P11 Alunoeg g au4 waynog S0SO
28 2Ll 916 LEMIN 'Piojpag ‘peoy jpunig 6 sse|n anyg v0SD
Z.090'L NEL LM 'SauAsy uchily ‘piogens Aucis ‘pieA 3|qels ayl sqanig pseydays €080
29 ¥S0°'L FAE 223d 'sque) 'san| 1S 'Aeps Buipsey ‘piy Buipes) 9IS suone|nsu| plRIYeYS 208D
85°80Z'S $30 ZXO 'PioXQ ‘pesiy AeusQ PI) @smo pue dieyg L0SD
09'L0L'L 3rs guo ‘Asung 'A9|udy ‘peOY BUOISPOD ZG ‘9SNOH WoIeS 9ld wodag 008D
SOl Sl1i 4D ‘sbpuque) ‘aeis3 jewisnpu |leH Aliuu) ‘peoy pisignN suoabpry 0042
GLYVE Ngr 8LMIA 'SHaNg ‘Noomes) ‘peoy ybnosoquaT ‘i jeubis Isenpd 0002
00¥8Z'1 4d€ §OS ‘uoibutiys ‘peoYy feysieddaw “ed sng uled pug uoidp ‘uieg mens ayi P17 JuowAg 50dD
00°180°€ 4d€ 593 ‘uoibuiiyg ‘peoy [eysiaddepy Hed sng uued pu3 uoidn ‘uleg meis ay PN YN AouelUNOoDY Jelweld ¥0d0
68°LLL H30 LEMW ‘Plojpag ‘aleis3 |ewisnpy sw)3 ‘Aepp siugabiag g P17 Asoquunid £0d2
02626 116 2Z1% 'feung “‘sue ¥200 01 vAS P21 Bunesy g Buiquunig zodD
00°06€ JYE A 'UOPUOT HOIMSIYD ‘PROY SBwely) Z6 p1 saubny g sufed L0dD
Lr'895'S LN6 EPYIN 'spag ‘yompley uojsdusy ‘peoy jouep 'unoD uojsdway sdnig seyory jned 00dD
3 S$SaIppY aweN Aay

siojpatn Auedwon - g

pajluwi S18d
Aouaajosug pue Araaoday ssauisng (¥g



.

8¢ 01 8102 Aenuer 62 60 6102 43A 108 Sdl G jo ¢ abeqy

T \. ainmeubig

m
12°688°64¢ Buijjejo sauju3 L9
3 sSalppy alueN Koy

sio}ipas) Auedwon - g

psywi siad
Aouaajosu] pue A1an023y ssauisng |NE



8€ 0l 8102 Asenuer 67

0L0e 9A 08 Sdi £ jo | afed

) o aimeubig

oo'l 000 i 00’1 Bunejo saujug Arewspao |

00’1 000 i 0oL Keuipsp ‘peoy |leysiaddap yied ssauisng pug uoldn ‘wieg mels ay | umoiIg puowsad Iy 00gH
saleyg anjep

dnpreqd dnpaje) jo'oN  |ewwoN adAp ssaippy ouieN Koy

siapjoyeseys - 9
paywunr sigd
Kouaajosu] pue LisA023y ssauisng (Ng



